Progressa+
Shelf
37
Plan view - Full-extension
Technical information
For Progressa+ Shelf slides
RUNNER LENGTH
(LN) X

2
8
.5
Y1 = Min. 50 Y1 = Min. 50
Y2 = Min. 40 Y2 = Min. 40
With larger and wider shelves, it is possible to increase the number of runners in order to improve the load capacity and the
stability.
40
Part number
BASIC
PART NUMBER
RUNNER LENGTH (LN)
mm
MIN. DEPTH OF THE CABINET (PM)
mm
G7E6R350XXF6 350 360
G7E6R400XXF6 400 410
G7E6R450XXF6 450 460
G7E6R500XXF6 500 510
 RUNNER LENGHT
 MIN. INSIDE CABINET DEPTH
 RUNNER LENGTH
 MIN. INSIDE CABINET DEPTH

2
8
.5
Y1 = Min. 50 Y1 = Min. 50
Y2 = Min. 40 Y2 = Min. 40
With larger and wider shelves, it is possible to increase the number of runners in order to improve the load capacity and the
stability.
42
Part number
BASIC
PART NUMBER
RUNNER LENGTH (LN)
mm
MIN. DEPTH OF THE CABINET (PM)
mm
G7E6Q350XXF6 350 360
G7E6Q400XXF6 400 410
G7E6Q450XXF6 450 460
G7E6Q500XXF6 500 510
AFCGXX3B
Right and left
PACKAGING:
2 boxes = 100 pcs right and 100 pcs left